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CROP-REPORTING FROGRAM, 1943-44

[

The dates of issue and subject matter of erop revorts to be released
by the Agricultural Branch of the Dominion Bureau of Statistics during 1943-44 cre
listed below. Deletion of the condition report at Mey 31 and extension of the tele-
graphic reports for the Prairie Provinces to the end of September sre the vrineipal
changes from last year. This will enable the Bureau to give a more complete picture
of harvesting operations toward the close of the season.

No. Date Day Time - Subject
1343 B DS
b)/(r May 10 Monday 3 p.m. Intentions to Plsnt Field Crops. Winter-
i Killing and Snring Condition of Fell
: " Wheat, Fell Rye, and Eay and Clover
o - Meadows. Progress of Spring Seeding.
2/é/ rfﬁhy 25 Tuesday 2 p.m. Telegraphic Crop Report, Prairie Frovinces.
A’Bﬁ;ﬁ June L Tuesday 3BT Telegraphie Crop Report, Canada.
5;/— L~ June 8 Tuesday 3 peme. Telegraphic Crop Report, Prairie Provinces.
)5/’/ June 15 Tuesday S=pAm, Telegravhic Crop Report, Canada. '
Lﬁf’ﬁw June 22 Tuesday 3 p.m. |[: Telegraphie Crop Report, Prairie Provinces.
L;P”/ Juae . 29 Tuesday 3 p.m. Telegraphie Crop Report, Canads.
ﬁgf;/ gy Wednesday B pray Telegraphic Crop Report, Prairie Frovinces.
&

gl 18 Thursday B ont's Condition of Field Crops =t June 20.

Preliminary Estimate of Areas of Late-Sown

g Crops.
‘ s piJuly 13 Tuesday S p.m. Telegraphic Crop Report, Canada.
'Qi;)”’ July 20 Tuesday 3 p.m. Telegraphic Crop Report, Prairie Provinces.
B, July 28 Friday 3 p.m. Estimate of Areas Sovm to Principal Grain
& Crops in Pra.rie Provinces.
p&ﬁflf July 27 Tuesday 3 p.m. Telegrephie Crop Report, Canade.
/{14’// Aug. ] Tuesday 3 p.nm. Telegrarhie Crop Report, Prairie Prcvinces.
- 15 Aug. 9 lionday 3 p.m. First Estimste of Production of Fall ¥Wheat,
_ / Fall Rye and Alfalfa. Condition of Field
Crops =zt July 31. ‘
e Aug. 10 Tuesday 3 p.m. Telegravhic Crop Report, Canada.
L}?’, Aug. 13 Friday 3 p.m. Stocks of Grain at July 31.
LLB/” Aug. 17 Tuesday B IprT. Telegraphic Crop Report, Prairie Provinces.
19~ Aug. 24 Tuesday 3 p.m. Telegraphic Crop Report, Canada.
fﬁﬂf// gk » 31 Tuesday 3 p.m. Telegraphic Crop Report, Prairie Provinces.
1,21’ 4 Sept. 8 Wednesday BTG Telegranhie Crop Report, Canzda.
2 | Sept. 10 Friday 3 p.m. First Estimate of Froduction of Prineipal

Grain Crops end Hey and Clover. Condition

/f \ of Late-Sown Crops.
24 - Sept. 14 Tuesday 3 p.nm. Telegraphie Crop Reprort, Prairie Provinces.
o “] Sept. 28 Tuesday 3 p.m. Telegraphie Crop Report, Prairie Provinces.
%E::/ Geh. | B Friday 3 p.m. First Estimate of Production of Root, Fodder
‘ and Late-Sown Crops.
EE//’ Nov. 12 Friday 3 p.m. Second Estimate of Production of Grain, Root
and Fodder Crops. Area and Condition of
. ///' Fall iheat and Fall Rye. Progress of Fall
Ploughing.
C;V/// Dec. 10 Friday S DM First Estimate of Value of Fi=1l4 Crops.
| 1944
233/// Jan. 21 Friday 3 p.M. Third Estimate of Production and Value of
i Field Crops.
Ljyy/ April 14 Friday .3 p.m. Stocks of Grain st March 31.
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